
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

[99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

05839379 

The Pickled Walnut Fine Food Company Limited 

17 Wete 
Paul J Fleming 
1st Floor Bank Quay House 
Sankey Street 
Warrington 
WA1 1NN 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 02 April 2014 

Signed VA 2 Date 28 March 2014 

Parkin S Booth & Co 
1st Floor Bank Quay House For Official Use 

Sankey Street Insolvency Section Post Room 

Warrington 
WA1 1NN 

Ref P139/PJF/DEP/EW 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

> 
< 
2 
ia 
pom 
wu 

04/04/2014 #378 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

The Pickled Walnut Fine Food Company Limited 

on the 28 March 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name yAami2 \eh4 Anclece a 

GU 

Signed 

Dated Z / ge /tole 

> 
< 

*A353NYO0* 

A24 04/04/2014 #369 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



The Pickled Walnut Fine Food Company Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 March 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge. 
Book Debts 95,000 00 Nit 
Directors Loans 88,918 00 Uncertain 

Funds in the hands of Solicitors Uncertain 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets availabte foy’preferential creditors NIL 

Signature 
ee 

Date tL Lf Cae 



The Pickled Walnut Fine Food Company Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 March 2014 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 405,941 58 
Royal Bank of Scotland 75,523 16 
Inland Revenue - PAYE 109,852 26 
Customs & Excise 64,242 64 

655,559 64 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (655,559 64) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (655,559 64) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 1,200 00 

1,200 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (656,759 64) 

Signature p Date Ye/ Cos & 



‘Aoseyje ny 

‘peoy 
sebjeyes. 

26 
ysim | 

juebaly 
0039 

Sz 
£0€ 

uos}eA-SpueliIpues 
100] 4 UJg 
‘uo}Bulue Ay 
